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E-Springen


	Name
	Pferd
	Reiterverein
	Birkenhof/
Eppingen
	Schefflenz
	Hilsbach
	Eppingen

	Beierle, Lia
	Cira
	RV Eppingen
	 
	 
	6
	8

	Blaß, Veronika
	Sans Soucis
	RSG Elztal-Rittersbach
	 
	7
	
	

	Demel, Jannik
	Luna
	RFV Hilsbach
	10
	10
	7
	

	Grüber, Vroni
	Demi Moore
	RFV Robern
	 
	0
	
	

	Klingenfuß, Anne
	Flip
	FPF Birkenhof-Eppingen
	8
	8
	10
	10

	Timpe, Fabienne
	Checkpoint
	RFV Robern
	 
	 
	8
	











A-Springen


	Name
	Pferd
	Reitverein
	Birkenhof
Eppingen
	Schefflenz
	Hilsbach
	Robern
	Eppingen
	Hilsbach

	Bär, Fabienne
	Chardonnay W
	FPF Birkenhof Eppingen
	8
	10
	6
	
	8
	

	Bauer, Sarah
	Look at me
	RFV Schefflenz
	 
	7
	8
	
	
	

	Curth, Christin
	Cash
	RFV Schefflenz
	 
	6
	 
	
	
	

	Demel, Pascal
	Carinio
	RFV Hilsbach
	10
	 
	0
	
	
	

	Gerathewohl, Julia-M.
	Coco Chanel
	Hammberger Hof
	 
	3
	5
	
	
	

	Gieser, Sandra
	Curley
	RFV Schefflenz
	 
	5
	 
	
	
	

	Tronser, Julia
	Amadea
	FPF Birkenhof Eppingen
	8
	4
	 
	
	
	

	Wähler, Larissa Verena
	Helena
	FPF Birkenhof Eppingen
	7
	8
	7
	8
	10
	10

	Zollmann, Wibke
	Mr. Bubble
	RFV Robern
	 
	 
	10
	10
	
	










L-Springen:

	Name
	Pferd
	Reitverein
	Birkenhof/
Eppingen
	Schefflenz
	Hilsbach
	Robern
	Eppingen
	Hilsbach

	Bachmann, Herbert
	Queen
	RG Hammberger Hof
	10
	7
	10
	7
	
	8

	Christmann, Jasmin
	Dotti
	RV Krebsgrund Sinsheim
	8
	 
	5
	
	7
	

	Demel, Nina
	Lykos
	RFV Hilsbach
	7
	8
	 
	
	10
	10

	Gieser, Bruno
	BK Callyrose
	RV Eppingen
	4
	
	7
	
	6
	7

	Gieser, Edwin
	Casera
	RSG Elztal-Rittersbach
	 
	3
	 
	10
	
	

	Greiß, Olivia
	Quebec
	RFV Schefflenz
	6
	5
	 
	6
	
	

	Markheiser, Christina
	Casiano
	RFV Hilsbach
	 
	6
	6
	
	
	6

	Schüssele, Klaus
	Alypso
	RC Mosbach
	
	
	
	8
	
	

	von Negelein, Philipp
	Feine Rosaly
	RFV Schefflenz
	 
	4
	 
	
	
	

	Wolschke, Sina
	Dancing Delia
	FPF Birkenhof Eppingen
	5
	10
	8
	0
	8
	









M-Springen
	Name
	Pferd
	Reitverein
	Birkenhof Eppingen
	Schefflenz
	Hilsbach
	Robern
	Eppingen

	Braun, Stefanie
	Quintendra
	RFV Schefflenz
	
	8
	5
	8
	

	Götter, Anne
	Chilli Night
	FPF Birkenhof 
	10
	
	8
	
	10

	Mühling, Carina
	Sunny
	RV Eppingen
	
	
	10
	
	

	Sitzler, Hendrik
	Lamira
	RFV Hilsbach

	8
	
	6
	
	

	Zollmann, Stephanie
	Susa
	RFV Robern
	
	10
	7
	10
	



